

Name of Road - Primary School Nayga
Take to Delit Bashi

Mmushy (S.C.)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Agency : Civilize for structure
Dev. Pdt. 1st
DIVISION

Name of District - Sidhmalga
SUB-DIVISION

M.B. No - 566

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Abstract of cost				
(1/1) Construction of reference & working bench mark - do - do - as per T.S. -					
1.87 KM - Vide T.M.B.P. (7)					
1.87 KM @ Rs 290.63 per KM -					Rs 17373.00
(3/2) Construction of reference pillars/Benches - do - do - as per T.S. -					
1.87 KM - Vide T.M.B.P. (7)					
1.87 KM @ Rs 8337.59 per KM -					Rs 155912.00
(3/3) Clearing & grubbing road					
Land - do - do - as per T.S. -					
0.56 Hect. - Vide T.M.B.P. (7)					
0.56 Hect. @ Rs 49496.70 per M ² -					Rs 27718.20
(4/4) Construction of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pits - do - do - with a lead up to 1000 M as per T.S. -					
504.00 M ³ - Vide T.M.B.P. (7)					
504.00 M ³ @ Rs 174.83 per M ³ -					Rs 88114.00
(5/5) Construction of Subgrade & earthen shoulders with approved material - do - do - as per T.S. -					
828.12 M ³ - Vide T.M.B.P. (12)					
828.12 M ³ @ Rs 176.47 per M ³ -					Rs 14638.00

Continuation

Rs 294934.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) Construction of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pits - do do - with a lead upto 100 M as per T/S -					B.F. R 294934.00
1197.00 M ³ - vide T.M.B.P. (8)					
1197.00 M ³ @ 58.59 per M ³					R 70132.00
(7) Excavation for roadway in soil - do do - as per T/S -					
15.585 M ³ - vide T.M.B.P. (8)					
15.585 M ³ @ 4.10 per M ³					R 5601.20
(8) Construction of granular sub base by spreading well graded material Grading I - do do - as per T/S -					
553.27 M ³ - vide T.M.B.P. (8)					
5.10 M ³ - do do - P. (11)					
558.37 M ³ @ 3250.05 per M ³					R 1814730.20
(9) Providing Laying, spreading & compacting stone aggregates WBM Gr-3 - do do - as per T/S -					
480.935 M ³ - vide T.M.B.P. (8)					
23.061 M ³ - do do - P. (12)					
503.996 M ³ @ 4033.74 per M ³					R 2032989.1
(10) Construction of unreinforced plain cement concrete pavement M25 - do do - as per T/S -					

Continuation

R 4218386.00

Scanned with CamScanner